Building Permits Summary by Permit Type

Date Range (inclusive):
Date Applies To:
Include Non_Permit Fees:

Exclude Invoices Closed Outside of Date
Range:

Permit Type Description
Commercial Accessory Building Permit
Commercial Building Permit
Commercial Electrical Permit

Commercial Heating Permit
Commercial Plumbing Permit
Commercial Retaining Wall
Commercial Swimming Pool Permit
Fire Restoration Permit

Moabile Home Building Permit
RACKING

Residential Accessory Building Permit
Residential Building Permit
Residential Electrical Permit
Residential Heating Permit
Residential Plumbing Permit
Residential Swimming Pool Permit
ROOFING PERMIT

SIDING PERMIT

Sat Nov 01 2025 to Sun Nov 30 2025
Permit Issue Date

Yes

Yes

Permit Type
ACC-COM 3
BLDG-COM 1
ELEC-COM 9
HVAC-COM 4
PLBG-COM 10
C-RETAIN 1
SWIM-COM 1
FIRE-RES 1
BLDG-MH 1
RCK-COM 2
ACC-RES 12
BLDG-RES 21
ELEC-RES 58
HVAC-RES 31
PLBG-RES 32
SWIM-RES 3
ROOF 2
SIDING

Valuation
$154,500,000.00

$249,864.77
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$33,740.00
$135,579.00
$235,000.00
$0.00
$746,055.89
$466,850.00
$2,723,590.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$329,000.00
$44,053.08
$21,608.11

Fees Paid

$830,552.17
$1,926.92
$8,562.85

$6,716.93
$1,072.17
$0.00
$83.75
$838.55
$31.00
$4,875.82
$2,330.32
$10,875.36
$2,845.06
$2,588.75
$1,212.50
$153.00
$102.00
$51.00

Totalsfor All Permit Types _ $150,485,340.85 $874,898.15

Total Non-Permit Paid Fees (from 0 fees)




