

Building Permits Summary by Permit Type

Date Range (inclusive): **Sat Nov 01 2025 to Sun Nov 30 2025**

Date Applies To: **Permit Issue Date**

Include Non_Permit Fees: **Yes**

Exclude Invoices Closed Outside of Date Range: **Yes**

Permit Type Description	Permit Type	Permits	Valuation	Fees Paid
Commercial Accessory Building Permit	ACC-COM	3	\$154,500,000.00	\$830,552.17
Commercial Building Permit	BLDG-COM	1	\$249,864.77	\$1,926.92
Commercial Electrical Permit	ELEC-COM	9	\$0.00	\$8,562.85
Commercial Heating Permit	HVAC-COM	4	\$0.00	\$6,716.93
Commercial Plumbing Permit	PLBG-COM	10	\$0.00	\$1,072.17
Commercial Retaining Wall	C-RETAIN	1	\$33,740.00	\$0.00
Commercial Swimming Pool Permit	SWIM-COM	1	\$135,579.00	\$83.75
Fire Restoration Permit	FIRE-RES	1	\$235,000.00	\$838.55
Mobile Home Building Permit	BLDG-MH	1	\$0.00	\$31.00
RACKING	RCK-COM	2	\$746,055.89	\$4,875.82
Residential Accessory Building Permit	ACC-RES	12	\$466,850.00	\$2,330.32
Residential Building Permit	BLDG-RES	21	\$2,723,590.00	\$10,875.36
Residential Electrical Permit	ELEC-RES	58	\$0.00	\$2,845.06
Residential Heating Permit	HVAC-RES	31	\$0.00	\$2,588.75
Residential Plumbing Permit	PLBG-RES	32	\$0.00	\$1,212.50
Residential Swimming Pool Permit	SWIM-RES	3	\$329,000.00	\$153.00
ROOFING PERMIT	ROOF	2	\$44,053.08	\$102.00
SIDING PERMIT	SIDING	1	\$21,608.11	\$51.00
Totals for All Permit Types		194	\$159,485,340.85	\$874,898.15
Total Non-Permit Paid Fees (from 0 fees)				